PROGRAM

Olimpiada Naţională a Sportului Şcolar la atletism - faza judeţeană - învăţământ liceal şi profesional.  21.10. 2010  - Sf.Gheorghe
	Ora   

15.00

15.30


15.40


15.50

16.00

16.15

16.30

	Proba
- înscrierea concurenţilor. 
1oo m

1oo m

Lungime

400 m

400 m

Lungime

800 m

1000 m

Greutate   


	ÎNCĂLZIRE
Fete

Băieţi

Fete

Fete

Băieţi

Băieţi

Fete

Băieţi

Fete + Băieţi




